7-10

7-10

7-10

7-10

11

12

13-14

13-14

15
16

4-5

4-5

148

106

28

83

113

51

128

134

163

82

57

45

139

114
165

142

24

28

148

83

106

[3] Bachata Jn] HaynHatowme (MEN)

TaHuopbI
Xpankos Anekcen

bapaHos MeTp
Bacunbes 'puropun
Hukonaes Muxaun
JaueHko Kupunn
XoH Oner
AbnpaxumoB PycnaH
LWabawwos Bagum
Del Angel José

Wynerud AnekcaHap

Barredo Alamilla Eduardo

PbIbBUH Muxaunn
bonTyHoB Muxaun
KHA3EeB asieKcaHap

Bapebiwes Anekcen
YepTkoB AMUTpUI

Anamnnbsa MaHy3sib
dayapao bappeno
TaHuopbl

Xpankos Anekcen
Hukonaes Muxann
bapaHos lMeTp

JaueHko Kupnnn

Bacunbes Npuropwuia

13.12.2025

z
60.0

57.0

55.0

54.0

52.0

49.0

48.0

48.0

48.0

48.0

47.0

44.0

43.0

43.0

42.0
38.0

7.0

57.0

56.0

55.0

52.0

52.0

Bachata

09899898

09889878

07878898

08779797

07688887

07777687

06768786

16668876

07767786

16759875

07676777

05577686

06777655

05577667

06666666
05556665

01111111

Bachata

-9799797

-8888888

-8878888

-7778878

-7688887

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
bayaTa knab

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SalsaPlus

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata club

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa social

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Club

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHKT MeTepbypr
IaHCcMakc

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
79112676996

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

KomaHpga/Homep opoa/Knyb

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypyr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED



MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl z Bachata ~ KomaHpa/Homep opon/Kny6

6 163 LWynbruH AnekcaHgp 51.0 -5969877 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Bachata Club

7 128 Llabawos Bagnm 50.0 -6677798 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata club

8 113 XoH Oner 46.0 -6668686 — CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
bavaTa knab

9-10 51 A6apaxumos PycnaH 44.0 -6657776 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
SalsaPlus

9-10 134 Del Angel José 44.0 -7658675 — CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Salsa social

Mecto  Ne  TaHUOpSbI p3 Image Music Technic Lead/Foll  KomaHma/Homep lopoa/Kny6
1 24  Xpankos Anekcew 227.0 -7788897 -8898898 -7898988 -8899888 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
2 148 bapaHos MNeTp 214.0 -6798897 -6788897 -7887797 -7898787 — CaHkT-MeTepbypyr
3 28 HwvkonaeB Muxawn 212.0 -6899897 -6869877 -6978877 -7968887 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
4 83  [JaueHko Knpunn 206.0 -7999897 -6758778 -7877887 -7758777 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Red
5 106 Bacunibes 'puropun 205.0 -5898897 -5877886 -5867897 -6788977 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
Redance
Mecto  Ne  TaHUOpbI I3 Lead/Foll Technic Music Image Bachata Komanpa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

Cyabu | Judges

1 _naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa

2 Bus Hepuk CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
3 anHoB NEETI CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
4 KoHesey, Makcum CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
5 PoonoHos AHTOH CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
6 CmupHoB AMnTpun CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
7 LWynenos Apkagawni CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
8 Conboes Nnbs CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus



