

13.12.2025

[3] Bachata JnJ Начинающие (МЕН)

1/4						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	24	Храпков Алексей	60.0	09899898	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	148	Баранов Петр	57.0	09889878	—	Санкт-Петербург -
3	106	Васильев Григорий	55.0	07878898	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
4	28	Николаев Михаил	54.0	08779797	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
5	83	Даценко Кирилл	52.0	07688887	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
6	113	Хон Олег	49.0	07777687	—	Санкт-Петербург Бачата клуб
7-10	51	Абдрахимов Руслан	48.0	06768786	—	Санкт-Петербург SalsaPlus
7-10	128	Шабашов Вадим	48.0	16668876	—	Санкт-Петербург Bachata club
7-10	134	Del Angel José	48.0	07767786	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa social
7-10	163	Шульгин Александр	48.0	16759875	—	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club
11	82	Barredo Alamilla Eduardo	47.0	07676777	—	Санкт Петербург Salsa Social
12	57	Рыбин Михаил	44.0	05577686	—	Санкт Петербург ДэнсМакс
13-14	45	Болтунов Михаил	43.0	06777655	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
13-14	139	князев александр	43.0	05577667	—	Санкт-Петербург 79112676996
15	114	Барышев Алексей	42.0	06666666	—	Санкт-Петербург
16	165	Чертков Дмитрий	38.0	05556665	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
17	142	Аламилья Мануэль Эдуардо Барредо	7.0	01111111	—	Санкт-Петербург -

1/2						
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	24	Храпков Алексей	57.0	-9799797	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	28	Николаев Михаил	56.0	-8888888	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
3	148	Баранов Петр	55.0	-8878888	—	Санкт-Петербург -
4-5	83	Даценко Кирилл	52.0	-7778878	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
4-5	106	Васильев Григорий	52.0	-7688887	—	Санкт-Петербург RED

1/2

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
6	163	Шульгин Александр	51.0	-5969877	—	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club
7	128	Шабашов Вадим	50.0	-6677798	—	Санкт-Петербург Bachata club
8	113	Хон Олег	46.0	-6668686	—	Санкт-Петербург Бачата клаб
9-10	51	Абдрахимов Руслан	44.0	-6657776	—	Санкт-Петербург SalsaPlus
9-10	134	Del Angel José	44.0	-7658675	—	Санкт-Петербург Salsa social

Final

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Image	Music	Technic	Lead/Foll	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	24	Храпков Алексей	227.0	-7788897	-8898898	-7898988	-8899888	—	Санкт-Петербург RED
2	148	Баранов Петр	214.0	-6798897	-6788897	-7887797	-7898787	—	Санкт-Петербург -
3	28	Николаев Михаил	212.0	-6899897	-6869877	-6978877	-7968887	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
4	83	Даценко Кирилл	206.0	-7999897	-6758778	-7877887	-7758777	—	Санкт-Петербург Red
5	106	Васильев Григорий	205.0	-5898897	-5877886	-5867897	-6788977	—	Санкт-Петербург RED

Redance

Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Lead/Foll	Technic	Music	Image	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб

Судьи | Judges

1	Главный	Судья	Россия
2	Виз	Дерик	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Гайнов	Даниил	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Коневец	Максим	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Родионов	Антон	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6	Смирнов	Дмитрий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
7	Шулепов	Аркадий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
8	Содбоев	Илья	Санкт-Петербург, Россия